CAMERA LIGHTING 400W SPOT
3BUS190378
Product ID 3BUS190378
ABB Type Designation CAMERA LIGHTING 400W SPOT
Catalog Description CAMERA LIGHTING 400W SPOT
Long Description CAMERA LIGHTING 400W SPOT
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
CAMERA LIGHTING 400W SPOTABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
United States (US)Country of Origin
85352100Customs Tariff Number
0 in³Gross Volume
0 kgGross Weight
CAMERA LIGHTING 400W SPOTInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
CAMERA LIGHTING 400W SPOTMedium Description
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
Wickliffe, Ohio, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)